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Meistbeteiligung Statistik

Disziplin

Luftgewehr

... davon Jugend
Luftpistole

... davon Jugend
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftpistole Auflage
Lichtgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage Biirger

Bezirk Mittelfranken
Schwabach-Roth-Hilpoltstein
Ansbach

Fiirth

Hesselberg
Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries
Pegnitzgrund

Eichstatt

Niirnberg

Erlangen

Neustadt a. d. Aisch
Uffenheim

WeiBenburg

Bezirke auBerhalb Mittelfranken
Aalen (BW)

Schwaben

Oberpfalz

Oberbayern

Niederbayern

Oberfranken

Niedersachsen

14.09.2023

Mittelfrankisches:
BundesschielRen

Gesamt
1606
645
120
316
17
178
84
45
338

68.
GauschielRen
SC-RH-HIP
Gau SC-RH-HIP MSB
684 551
363 263
63 57
158 157
9 8
92 76
49 33
22 22
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